
Auction Code : 2017A04

Auction Type : American (Yankee-Auction)

  

Product Code        : 2017A04P04

  

Purchase Declaration ID Requested Quantity 

(MWh/h)

Dispatched Quantity 

(MWh/h)

Purchase Price 

(€/ΜWh)

Currency Purchase 

Declaration Date

Purchase Declaration 

Time-Stamp

286629 21 21 45.2 EUR 26/10/2017 0:57:09

286628 7 7 45.2 EUR 26/10/2017 0:56:57

286627 4 4 45.2 EUR 26/10/2017 0:55:48

286626 4 4 45.2 EUR 26/10/2017 0:55:34

286625 160 160 45.15 EUR 26/10/2017 0:54:13

286624 56 56 45.15 EUR 26/10/2017 0:53:31

286623 105 105 45.15 EUR 26/10/2017 0:51:15

286619 50 50 45.15 EUR 26/10/2017 0:46:56

286616 70 70 45.25 EUR 26/10/2017 0:39:53

286610 1 1 45.2 EUR 26/10/2017 0:32:41

286604 151 151 45.2 EUR 26/10/2017 0:26:05

286602 2 2 45.2 EUR 26/10/2017 0:23:29

286599 29 29 45.15 EUR 26/10/2017 0:22:36

286594 28 28 45.15 EUR 26/10/2017 0:19:54

286591 25 20 45.15 EUR 26/10/2017 0:16:32

286587 10 10 45.2 EUR 26/10/2017 0:12:07

286555 5 0 45.05 EUR 25/10/2017 23:44:05

285821 8 0 43.55 EUR 25/10/2017 19:46:42

285521 3 0 43.05 EUR 25/10/2017 18:47:35

Product Quantity  : 718 (MWh|h)

Product Volume    : 6,289,680 (MWh)

Product Duration  : 8760 (hrs)

Physical Delivery Period : 20171201 00:00:00 -20181130 24:00:00

Product Reserve Price   : 32.05 (€|MWh)

Forward Product Technical Details '2017A04P04'

Purchase Declarations Submission Gate Open : 25/10/2017 12:00:00

Purchase Declarations Submission Gate Close : 25/10/2017 12:30:00

Purchase Declarations Gate Extension Close   : 26/10/2017 01:03:00

Purchase Declarations Final Classification Table

Auction '2017A04'


